
 Wash your hands...

1.

2.

3.

5.

6.

Place hands under warm                                 .                                   

                          your hands. 

Rub hands together with                          .                  

Clean out the dirt from under your                                   . 

Throw your paper towels in the                               .

4.

GARBAGE

Washwater

Dry
trashsoap

nails
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the soap from your hands.

...to get rid of all the germs!


